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Well Name:   BOHLENDER 01

Report Printed:   1/9/2023www.peloton.com

Proposed P&A Procedure Schematic

API #

0512313214
Surface Legal Location Field Name Permit Number County/Parish

Weld
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Horizontal
Well Status Operator

Richardson Operating
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,716.00
PBTD (All) (ftKB) Total Depth (TVD) (ftKB)

Production Route Directions To Well

Job Category Primary Job Type User Boolean 1 User Boolean 2 User Text 2

SUMMARY

Reference Wells
Type Description Distance to Well (miles) Comment

Horizontal, Original Hole, 1/9/2023 3:12:54 PM

MD (ftKB)

-181

0

18

35

146

256

281

305

317

328

342

356

403

450

475

500

1,150

1,800

1,900

2,000

3,100

4,200

4,267

4,333

4,392

4,450

5,541

6,632

6,682

6,732

6,759

6,785

6,794

6,803

6,946

7,088

7,169

7,250

7,431

TVD (ftKB) Vertical schematic (actual)

Fox Hills (final)

Sussex (final)

Nio (final)

Greenhorn (final)

Deepest Water Well (final)

Wellbore; TD - Original Hole; 7,250.0

Cement Plug, Plug, 11/10/1986 00:00  
Proposed? No; 6,732.0-6,803.0 ftKB; 25  
sx; Depth Plug Drilled Out To:  

Wellbore; Production; 305.0-7,250.0; 7 7/8

8 5/8 in; 8.10 in; 24.00 lb/ft; J-55; Surface,  
305.0ftKB Proposed? No

Cement Plug, Plug, 11/10/1986 00:00  
Proposed? No; 256.0-328.0 ftKB; 20 sx;  
Depth Plug Drilled Out To:  

Wellbore; Surface; 0.0-305.0; 12 1/4

Surface Casing Cement, Casing,  
11/6/1986 00:00 Proposed? No; 0.0-305.0  
ftKB; 175 SX; Depth Plug Drilled Out To:  

8 5/8 in; 8.10 in; 24.00 lb/ft; J-55; Casing  
Joints, 8 5/8in

Cement Plug, Plug, 11/10/1986 00:00  
Proposed? No; 0.0-35.0 ftKB; 10 sx; Depth  
Plug Drilled Out To:  

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cement Plug, Plug, 1/1/2023 00:00 Proposed? Yes; 6,632.0-
6,732.0 ftKB; 38 SX; Depth Plug Drilled Out To:  

Cement Plug, Plug, 1/1/2023 00:00 Proposed? Yes; 4,200.0-
4,450.0 ftKB; 100 SX; Depth Plug Drilled Out To:  

Cement Plug, Plug, 1/1/2023 00:00 Proposed? Yes; 1,800.0-
2,000.0 ftKB; 75 SX; Depth Plug Drilled Out To:  

Cement Plug, Plug, 1/1/2023 00:00 Proposed? Yes; 305.0-
500.0 ftKB; 75 SX; Depth Plug Drilled Out To:  

Cement Plug, Plug, 1/1/2023 00:00 Proposed? Yes; 0.0-305.0  
ftKB; 95 SX; Depth Plug Drilled Out To:  


